
 

 
2018/2019 School Board Schedule for Agenda Items & Meetings 

 

Month 

Timeline to Receive  
Agenda Items in 

Supt. Office 

Timeline for 
Items 

to be Posted for 
Work Session 

School Board 
Work Session 

Date 

Work 
Session 

Location 

Timeline for Items to be 
Posted for Board 

Meeting 

School Board 
Meeting 

Date 

Board 
Meeting 
Location 

July 2018 * Thurs. June 28 Noon 
 

Monday, July 2   Monday, July 9 TBD Monday, July 23 Monday, July 30 SC Bldg. B 
Auditorium 

Aug 2018 
 

Thurs. Aug 2 Noon Monday, Aug 6 Monday, Aug 13 TBD Monday Aug 20 Monday, Aug 27 SC Bldg. B 
Auditorium 

Sept 2018 Thurs. Aug 30 Noon 
 

Monday, Sept 3 Monday, Sept 10 TBD Monday Sep 17 Monday, Sept 24 SC Bldg. B 
Auditorium 

Oct  2018 Thurs Sep 27 Noon 
 

Monday, Oct 1 Monday, Oct 8 TBD Monday Oct 15 Monday, Oct 22 SC Bldg. B 
Auditorium 

Nov 2018 Thurs. Nov 1 Noon 
 

Monday, Nov 5 Monday, Nov 12 TBD Monday Nov 19 Monday, Nov 26 SC Bldg. B 
Auditorium 

Dec 2018 * Wed. Nov 21 Noon 
  

Monday, Nov 26  Monday, Dec 3 TBD Monday Dec 10 Monday, Dec 17 SC Bldg. B 
Auditorium 

Jan  2019 Thurs. Dec 27 Noon 
 

Monday, Jan 7 Monday, Jan 14 TBD Monday Jan 21 Monday, Jan 28 SC Bldg. B 
Auditorium 

Feb 2019* Thurs. Feb 7 Noon 
 

Monday, Feb 11 Monday, Feb 18 TBD Wednesday, Feb 20 Monday, Feb 25 SC Bldg. B 
Auditorium 

Mar 2019 Thurs. Feb 28 Noon 
 

Monday, Mar 4 Monday, Mar 11 TBD Monday Mar 18 Monday, Mar 25 SC Bldg. B 
Auditorium 

Apr 2019 
  

Thurs. Mar 28 Noon 
 

Monday, Apr 1 Monday, Apr 8 TBD Monday Apr 15 Monday, Apr 22 SC Bldg. B 
Auditorium 

May  2019 * 
 

Thurs. Apr 25 Noon Monday, Apr 29 Monday, May 6 TBD Monday, May 13 Monday, May 20 SC Bldg. B 
Auditorium 

June 2019 Thurs. May 30 Noon   Monday, June 3 Monday, June 10 TBD Monday June 17 Monday, June 24 SC Bldg. B 
Auditorium 

 
* Not 4th Monday Meeting Date -   


